
 

                                                                                          

 

  

 

Telford Junior School  
Telford Avenue   Leamington Spa   Warwickshire   CV32 7HP 

Tel: 01926 424664      Email: admin@telfordjunior.co.uk 

Website: www.telfordjunior.co.uk 

Head Teacher: Richard Siviter BSc (Hons) 
 

                                                                                  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

23rd May 2025 
 

Year 4 Orienteering 
 

 
 

Twelve enthusiastic Year 4 pupils recently took part in an exciting orienteering event. They enjoyed a range of 

activities, including using maps to find specific locations, taking part in a fun scavenger hunt and solving riddles 

through orienteering-themed games. The day was a fantastic opportunity to develop their map reading skills 

and teamwork. We are proud of how well they represented our school throughout the event. 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL NEWSLETTER 

 

 

mailto:admin@telfordjunior.co.uk


 

                                                                                          

 

  

 

Year 6 Greek Day 
 

As part of the Year 6 Ancient Greece day, the children gave powerful victory speeches, as if they had 

won the Battle of Marathon and then formed an Ancient Greek government, staging a formal debate. 

 

       
 

  
 

 

 



 

                                                                                          

 

  

 

School Dates 

 
Half-Term Holiday Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 

Y3 & Y4 School Photographs 

Y5, Y6 & All Siblings School Photographs 

Tuesday 3 June  

Wednesday 4 June 

Y6 ‘Bikeability’ Group A Monday 9 June – Thursday 12 June 

Y6 ‘Bikeability’ Group B Monday 23 June – Thursday 26 June 

Central Area Transition Day Wednesday 2 July 

Y2 Parents/Carers’ Information Evening Wednesday 2 July (6.00 pm) 

Y3 & Y4 Steel Pans Performances Thursday 3rd July 10.00 am 

Y5 & Y6 Steel Pans Performances Thursday 3rd July 2.00 pm 

Cabaret Evening (hosted at NLS) Thursday 10 July (7.00 pm) 

Y3/Y4 Sports’ Day Tuesday 15 July (9.30 – 11.30 am) 

Y5/Y6 Sports’ Day Wednesday 16 July (9.30 – 11.30 am) 

End of the Summer Term Friday 18 July (3.30 pm) 

 
Please note that the term, holiday and training day dates for the next school year (2025/26) have 

been added to the school calendar on our website. 

 

We wish both the girls’ and boys’ football teams success this evening in their respective matches 

and look forward to the half-term holiday ahead. Children return to school on Monday 2nd June. 

 

With best wishes, 

 

Richard Siviter 

    

 

   

https://www.telfordjunior.co.uk/calendar/?calid=1&pid=0&viewid=1

